TTC Course schedule

October 2024 — May 2025

Date Mod | Session

Tues 29 Oct 2024 |1 The Framework of UK Corporation tax
Tues 05 Nov 2.1 The UK company as taxpayer - part 1
Tues 12 Nov 2.2 The UK company as taxpayer - part 2
Tues 19 Nov 3 Cross-border tax issues

Tues 26 Nov 4 Corporate transactions - tax issues
Tues 3 Dec 5 Taxing Real Property in the UK

Tues 4 Mar 2025 |6 VAT

Tues 11 Mar 7 SDLT

Tues 18 Mar 9 Tax avoidance

Tues 25 Mar

1 Updated Mat 2023




